BATTERY CHARGER
SMART 12V/24V 20A A100 Adjustable
Main features:
VOLT POLSKA SP. Z O.O.
UL. ŚWIEMIROWSKA 3
81-877 SOPOT
The SMART 12V/24V 20A A100 adjustable is a battery
charger with microprocessor-based control system using
PWM technology.
Capable of charging 12V and 24V batteries and  allows to
choose non-standard battery voltages.
Thanks to intelligent parameter settings thre battery charger
allows to regenerate a discharged battery.
Main features:
ź Automatic charger designed for charging 12V and 24V
lead-acid AGM, GEL, LiFePO4 batteries.
ź Continuous system testing and switching between 4
charging modes (Constant Voltage; Constant Current;
Trickle Charge Modulation; Floating Charge Modulation)
that  regenerates the battery.
ź Multi-stage battery protection thanks to an advanced
microcomputer management system.
ź Guarantee that batteries won't be damaged by
sulphurisation, precipitation and water loss.
ź Overheating protection.
ź Short-circuit protection.
ź Reverse-connecting protection.
SMART 12V/24V 20A A100
INDEKS: 6PRA2A100G
EAN: 5904100452637
SMART12V/24V 20A A100
SMART 12V/24V 20A A100
SMART 12V/24V 20A A100
SMART 12V/24V 20A A100
PEŁNA OCHRONA 12V / 24V
MODEL SMART 12V/24V 20A A100
Charging current
0-20A (Adjustable
automatically)
Input voltage 110VAC-250VAC
Output voltage 12V/24V
Output voltage
frequency
50/60Hz
Charging voltage 12V(8±14,5V)24V(18V±29V)
Ambient
temperature
          -30°C do +50°C
Dimensions 20,6x15,2x10,4cm
Weight 1,2kg
Gross dimensions 25x21x15,5cm
Gross weight 1,4kg
Multipack
dimensions
51,5x44x50cm
Multipack weight 17,5kg